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Ping Liu
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Bart Lybaert

Barry Shulman

Cole Ferraro
Christopher Dupuy
Brandon Noe

Marc Rangel

2021 52nd Annual World Series of Poker

Event #61: Deepstack Championship No-Limit Hold'em
END OF DAY REPORT FOR DAY: 2

Amazon

Entries: 3,916 Remaining Players (at EOD): 40 Places Paid: 588
Buyin: $600 Prize Pool: $1,997,160

CITY / STATE / COUNTRY

CHIP COUNT ROOM / TABLE / SEAT

MADISON, WI, US
SEBREE, KY, US
Boston, MA, US

Las Vegas, NV, US
Cambridge, , US

San Diego, CA, US
Orocovis, , PR

LT

Greenville, KY, US
Gulfport, MS, US
HENDERSON, NV, US
Dartmouth, NS, CA
LISLE, IL, US

AR

Durham, NC, US
Capital Federal, , AR
Liverpool, , GB
Floresti, RO

Buenos Aries, , AR
CHICAGO, IL, US
New Delhi, , IN
Aruja, , BR

Downey, CA, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
Laval, QC, CA
Cheyenne, WY, US
Irvine, CA, US

Onl Signup-No City, PA, US
HENDERSON, NV, US
NEW YORK, NY, US
CHICAGO, IL, US
DIAMOND BAR, CA, US
Mareillan, , FR
Herzliya, , IL
Mechelen, BE

Las Vegas, NV, US
Denver, NC, US
BATON ROUGE, LA, US
Plantation, FL, US
Tolleson, AZ, US

3,660,000
1,400,015
1,230,000
4,195,000
2,065,000
4,130,000
5,895,000
4,005,000
2,205,000
4,165,000
1,280,000
1,495,000
10,050,000
5,100,000
2,505,000
2,205,000
795,000
1,520,000
3,315,000
5,030,000
1,270,000
5,000,000
4,400,000
210,000
5,480,000
6,430,000
725,000
1,425,000
950,000
2,030,000
1,170,000
7,150,000
900,000
710,000
3,000,000
2,425,000
2,752,000
2,265,000
655,000
1,800,000

Amazon /449 /1
Amazon /449 /2
Amazon/449/3
Amazon /449 /5
Amazon/449/6
Amazon /449 /7
Amazon/449/8
Amazon/449/9
Amazon/450/ 1
Amazon / 450/ 2
Amazon /450/3
Amazon /450/5
Amazon/450/6
Amazon / 450/ 7
Amazon / 450/ 8
Amazon /450/9
Amazon/451/1
Amazon /451/2
Amazon/451/3
Amazon/451/5
Amazon/451/6
Amazon /451 /7
Amazon/451/8
Amazon/451/9
Amazon/456/1
Amazon /456 /2
Amazon /456/3
Amazon /456 /4
Amazon /456/5
Amazon /456 /6
Amazon /456 /7
Amazon /456 /8
Amazon /456 /9
Amazon /457 /1
Amazon /457 /2
Amazon /457 /4
Amazon /457 /5
Amazon /457 /6
Amazon /457 /7
Amazon /457 /9



